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EVENT 401 Girl Open 400m IM                   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Erin Jones (09) Newcastle   5:19.75   578  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:13.43 150m  1:55.62 200m  2:37.57 250m  3:23.10 300m  4:08.71 350m  4:44.68 400m  5:19.75 
    34.13    39.30    42.19    41.95    45.53    45.61    35.97    35.07 
2. Alice Forrest (09) Derwentside   5:37.05   493  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:18.94 150m  2:02.85 200m  2:45.41 250m  3:35.54 300m  4:23.01 350m  5:01.35 400m  5:37.05 
    36.06    42.88    43.91    42.56    50.13    47.47    38.34    35.70 
3. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   5:37.14   493  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.28 150m  1:58.78 200m  2:40.53 250m  3:30.73 300m  4:19.76 350m  4:59.64 400m  5:37.14 
    34.70    38.58    45.50    41.75    50.20    49.03    39.88    37.50 
4. Jessica Kirkwood (09) Aberdeen Per   5:53.18   428  
 50m    37.30 100m  1:22.60 150m  2:06.57 200m  2:50.23 250m  3:40.10 300m  4:30.46 350m  5:12.24 400m  5:53.18 
    37.30    45.30    43.97    43.66    49.87    50.36    41.78    40.94 
5. Zahra Turnbull (09) Chester Le S   5:59.23   407  
 50m    36.13 100m  1:19.52 150m  2:06.83 200m  2:51.85 250m  3:44.93 300m  4:38.40 350m  5:18.86 400m  5:59.23 
    36.13    43.39    47.31    45.02    53.08    53.47    40.46    40.37 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Niamh Savory (08) Tynemouth   5:29.64   527  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:12.26 150m  1:54.79 200m  2:36.42 250m  3:22.91 300m  4:10.62 350m  4:50.86 400m  5:29.64 
    32.49    39.77    42.53    41.63    46.49    47.71    40.24    38.78 
2. Katie Blunt (08) Co Sund'land   5:30.83   521  
 50m    35.28 100m  1:16.69 150m  1:59.51 200m  2:40.36 250m  3:28.93 300m  4:17.42 350m  4:55.96 400m  5:30.83 
    35.28    41.41    42.82    40.85    48.57    48.49    38.54    34.87 
3. Freya Beaton (08) Co Glasgow   5:34.62   504  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:15.01 150m  1:57.48 200m  2:39.79 250m  3:28.11 300m  4:17.53 350m  4:56.88 400m  5:34.62 
    34.39    40.62    42.47    42.31    48.32    49.42    39.35    37.74 
4. Nadine Wilson (08) Bo Stockton   5:36.60   495  
 50m - 100m  1:13.06 150m - 200m  2:37.61 250m - 300m  4:17.50 350m  4:58.07 400m  5:36.60 
 -  1:13.06 -  1:24.55 -  1:39.89    40.57    38.53 
5. Alice Cumming (08) West Dunbart   5:44.47   462  
 50m    35.16 100m  1:17.90 150m  2:01.13 200m  2:44.69 250m  3:33.61 300m  4:23.97 350m  5:04.39 400m  5:44.47 
    35.16    42.74    43.23    43.56    48.92    50.36    40.42    40.08 
6. Elyssa Stoker (08) Co Sund'land   5:48.23   447  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:17.53 150m  2:03.71 200m  2:49.12 250m  3:40.24 300m  4:32.29 350m  5:10.80 400m  5:48.23 
    35.46    42.07    46.18    45.41    51.12    52.05    38.51    37.43 
7. Sophie Quinn (08) Bo Stockton   5:50.23   439  
 50m    36.23 100m  1:20.19 150m  2:05.81 200m  2:49.50 250m  3:39.46 300m  4:31.28 350m  5:11.24 400m  5:50.23 
    36.23    43.96    45.62    43.69    49.96    51.82    39.96    38.99 
8. Isabelle Child (08) Donc Dartes   5:53.70   427  
 50m    36.64 100m  1:20.87 150m  2:06.58 200m  2:50.70 250m  3:42.54 300m  4:35.00 350m  5:14.19 400m  5:53.70 
    36.64    44.23    45.71    44.12    51.84    52.46    39.19    39.51 
9. Jasmine Shay (08) Co Bradford   6:08.57   377  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:20.30 150m  2:06.75 200m  2:51.57 250m  3:51.30 300m  4:49.54 350m  5:30.18 400m  6:08.57 
    36.45    43.85    46.45    44.82    59.73    58.24    40.64    38.39 
  Cici Noss (08) Ellesmere Co  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Suzie McNair (07) F.I.R.S.T.   5:14.14   609  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:51.92 200m  2:32.05 250m  3:19.01 300m  4:04.04 350m  4:40.20 400m  5:14.14 
    33.59    37.87    40.46    40.13    46.96    45.03    36.16    33.94 
2. Sophia Gledhill (07) Co Bradford   5:23.62   557  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:10.62 150m  1:51.84 200m  2:31.94 250m  3:20.99 300m  4:10.88 350m  4:48.23 400m  5:23.62 
    32.56    38.06    41.22    40.10    49.05    49.89    37.35    35.39 
3. Anna Farr (07) Ellesmere Co   5:25.50   547  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:13.52 150m  1:56.31 200m  2:38.01 250m  3:23.19 300m  4:10.64 350m  4:48.75 400m  5:25.50 
    33.35    40.17    42.79    41.70    45.18    47.45    38.11    36.75 
4. Millie Wells (07) Ellesmere Co   5:27.03   540  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.48 150m  1:52.49 200m  2:33.89 250m  3:22.33 300m  4:12.40 350m  4:50.49 400m  5:27.03 
    32.42    38.06    42.01    41.40    48.44    50.07    38.09    36.54 
5. Megan Wood (07) Donc Dartes   5:30.86   521  
 50m    34.21 100m  1:14.82 150m  1:58.37 200m  2:40.39 250m  3:27.71 300m  4:16.52 350m  4:54.65 400m  5:30.86 
    34.21    40.61    43.55    42.02    47.32    48.81    38.13    36.21 
6. E O'Halleron-Hutchinso (07) Derwentside   5:32.83   512  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:55.31 200m  2:37.33 250m  3:25.11 300m  4:13.97 350m  4:54.37 400m  5:32.83 
    32.64    39.46    43.21    42.02    47.78    48.86    40.40    38.46 
7. Louise Connell (07) Co Glasgow   5:41.25   475  
 50m    35.80 100m  1:17.63 150m  2:00.76 200m  2:41.92 250m  3:34.82 300m  4:26.95 350m  5:04.40 400m  5:41.25 
    35.80    41.83    43.13    41.16    52.90    52.13    37.45    36.85 
8. Lea Westen (07) RichmondDale   5:43.45   466  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:18.17 150m - 200m  2:48.19 250m  3:34.54 300m  4:23.60 350m  5:04.22 400m  5:43.45 
    34.85    43.32 -  1:30.02    46.35    49.06    40.62    39.23 
9. Tatenda Tiyenga (07) Bo Stockton   5:47.29   451  
 50m    35.90 100m  1:19.74 150m  2:03.29 200m  2:46.11 250m  3:34.33 300m  4:25.54 350m  5:07.35 400m  5:47.29 
    35.90    43.84    43.55    42.82    48.22    51.21    41.81    39.94 
10. Isobel Munnoch (07) Tynemouth   5:51.23   436  
 50m - 100m  1:17.85 150m - 200m  2:50.57 250m - 300m  4:30.42 350m - 400m  5:51.23 
 -  1:17.85 -  1:32.72 -  1:39.85 -  1:20.81 
11. Katie Palmer (07) Chester Le S   5:52.47   431  
 50m    35.72 100m  1:17.74 150m  2:02.19 200m  2:46.10 250m  3:39.21 300m  4:31.04 350m  5:12.80 400m  5:52.47 
    35.72    42.02    44.45    43.91    53.11    51.83    41.76    39.67 
12. Isla Yates (07) York City   6:07.71   380  
 50m    38.54 100m  1:25.67 150m  2:12.76 200m  2:59.80 250m  3:54.20 300m  4:48.09 350m  5:27.61 400m  6:07.71 
    38.54    47.13    47.09    47.04    54.40    53.89    39.52    40.10 
  Amber Edgerton (07) Aberdeen Per  DNC     
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EVENT 401 Girl Open 400m IM                  (cont) 

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ailsa McDonald (01) Edinburgh Un   5:01.59   688  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:48.37 200m  2:27.24 250m  3:09.77 300m  3:52.28 350m  4:28.09 400m  5:01.59 
    31.90    35.49    40.98    38.87    42.53    42.51    35.81    33.50 
2. Fleur Lewis (03) Ellesmere Co   5:01.70   688  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.65 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:25.34 250m  3:10.82 300m  3:55.76 350m  4:30.01 400m  5:01.70 
    31.42    35.23    40.48    38.21    45.48    44.94    34.25    31.69 
3. Eleanor Broughton (06) Ellesmere Co   5:13.17   615  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:51.34 200m  2:31.36 250m  3:16.04 300m  4:00.46 350m  4:37.69 400m  5:13.17 
    32.81    37.84    40.69    40.02    44.68    44.42    37.23    35.48 
4. Olivia Hunter (04) Ellesmere Co   5:19.01   582  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:51.33 200m  2:33.01 250m  3:20.45 300m  4:08.99 350m  4:44.37 400m  5:19.01 
    32.11    37.94    41.28    41.68    47.44    48.54    35.38    34.64 
5. Rachel Bradley (03) Bo Stockton   5:20.07   576  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:54.23 200m  2:33.51 250m  3:20.27 300m  4:07.71 350m  4:44.55 400m  5:20.07 
    32.86    40.09    41.28    39.28    46.76    47.44    36.84    35.52 
6. Jori Horn (05) Co Glasgow   5:21.49   568  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:12.80 150m  1:55.64 200m  2:36.54 250m  3:24.21 300m  4:12.53 350m  4:47.69 400m  5:21.49 
    32.85    39.95    42.84    40.90    47.67    48.32    35.16    33.80 
7. Molly Chambers (02) Donc Dartes   5:24.36   553  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:07.30 150m  1:49.37 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:20.48 300m  4:11.15 350m  4:48.08 400m  5:24.36 
    31.17    36.13    42.07    41.10    50.01    50.67    36.93    36.28 
8. Emily Oliver (06) Bo Kirklees   5:25.76   546  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:56.38 200m  2:40.30 250m  3:25.28 300m  4:11.96 350m  4:49.31 400m  5:25.76 
    33.49    39.64    43.25    43.92    44.98    46.68    37.35    36.45 
9. Stella McCardie (06) Co Glasgow   5:26.52   542  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:12.06 150m  1:56.52 200m  2:38.03 250m  3:26.08 300m  4:15.28 350m  4:51.78 400m  5:26.52 
    32.86    39.20    44.46    41.51    48.05    49.20    36.50    34.74 
10. Lola Oke (04) Ellesmere Co   5:26.82   541  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:12.55 150m  1:55.92 200m  2:37.71 250m  3:25.57 300m  4:14.60 350m  4:51.20 400m  5:26.82 
    33.13    39.42    43.37    41.79    47.86    49.03    36.60    35.62 
11. Georgia Hadley (04) RichmondDale   5:26.91   540  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:54.66 200m  2:37.04 250m  3:24.51 300m  4:10.21 350m  4:49.80 400m  5:26.91 
    32.61    38.85    43.20    42.38    47.47    45.70    39.59    37.11 
12. Emily Brook (04) Bo Kirklees   5:27.67   537  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:10.04 150m  1:53.85 200m  2:37.54 250m  3:22.28 300m  4:08.26 350m  4:48.27 400m  5:27.67 
    32.00    38.04    43.81    43.69    44.74    45.98    40.01    39.40 
13. Naomi Sheavills (04) Chester Le S   5:29.46   528  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:54.20 200m  2:36.87 250m  3:24.77 300m  4:12.98 350m  4:51.76 400m  5:29.46 
    32.73    38.70    42.77    42.67    47.90    48.21    38.78    37.70 
14. Leone Young (04) Billingham   5:30.66   522  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:12.78 150m  1:55.83 200m  2:39.05 250m  3:27.08 300m  4:16.52 350m  4:53.90 400m  5:30.66 
    33.39    39.39    43.05    43.22    48.03    49.44    37.38    36.76 
15. Holly Stoker (06) Co Sund'land   5:32.14   515  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:16.04 150m  1:57.45 200m  2:39.15 250m  3:26.81 300m  4:18.02 350m  4:55.28 400m  5:32.14 
    34.32    41.72    41.41    41.70    47.66    51.21    37.26    36.86 
16. Leoni Jones (04) Bo Stockton   5:32.45   514  
 50m    32.72 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:57.37 200m  2:39.48 250m  3:28.55 300m  4:16.26 350m  4:54.55 400m  5:32.45 
    32.72    40.47    44.18    42.11    49.07    47.71    38.29    37.90 
17. Freya Tyas (05) York City   5:36.32   496  
 50m    34.52 100m  1:13.97 150m  1:56.88 200m  2:38.40 250m  3:28.96 300m  4:18.42 350m  4:58.46 400m  5:36.32 
    34.52    39.45    42.91    41.52    50.56    49.46    40.04    37.86 
18. Elizabeth Doubleday (05) Co Glasgow   5:40.11   480  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:15.38 150m  1:57.58 200m  2:40.31 250m  3:30.55 300m  4:22.75 350m  5:02.55 400m  5:40.11 
    34.92    40.46    42.20    42.73    50.24    52.20    39.80    37.56 
  Hannah Sharpe (06) Newcastle  DNC     
  



         COSASC New Year Meet 2022 - Results Sheet 
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming License 1NE220080) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre – Sunday 23rd January 2022 
Results - Session Four 

  
 
 Page 3 of 27  
 

 
 

EVENT 402 Boy Open 200m Freestyle             
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Archie McGuire (11) Chester Le S   2:30.92   308     34.34  1:13.74  1:53.19 
           34.34   39.40   
39.45 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Aran Machin (10) West Dunbart   2:26.50   337     32.22  1:10.55  1:49.30 
           32.22   38.33   
38.75 
2. Ewan Line (10) Morpeth   2:40.40   257     36.34  1:17.82  2:00.94 
           36.34   41.48   
43.12 
3. Daniel Hewitt (10) Co Sund'land   2:40.81   255     36.63  1:17.26  1:59.49 
           36.63   40.63   
42.23 
4. Olly Hilton (10) Chester Le S   2:41.22   253     34.74  1:16.40  1:59.71 
           34.74   41.66   
43.31 
5. Miles Jarvis (10) Morpeth   2:44.70   237     35.94  1:18.30  2:02.68 
           35.94   42.36   
44.38 
6. Nathan Harrison (10) Co Sund'land   2:45.09   235     37.66  1:20.63  2:05.53 
           37.66   42.97   
44.90 
7. Leyton Lavelle (10) Chester Le S   2:59.76   182     39.04  1:24.90  2:11.97 
           39.04   45.86   
47.07 
  Aaron McGee (10) Co Sund'land  DNF        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Scott (09) Newcastle   2:11.59   465     29.75  1:02.76  1:37.85 
           29.75   33.01   
35.09 
2. Aidan Turner (09) Tynemouth   2:12.47   456     29.86  1:03.79  1:38.84 
           29.86   33.93   
35.05 
3. Alexander Tew (09) York City   2:17.92   404     32.01  1:07.78  1:43.00 
           32.01   35.77   
35.22 
4. Christian Matheson (09) Newcastle   2:20.40   383     32.58  1:08.04  1:44.83 
           32.58   35.46   
36.79 
5. Finn Proud (09) Newcastle   2:25.38   345     33.07  1:10.73  1:49.14 
           33.07   37.66   
38.41 
6. Michael O'Neill (09) Bo Stockton   2:26.08   340     33.13  1:10.35  1:48.92 
           33.13   37.22   
38.57 
6. Daniel Hendry (09) Co Glasgow   2:26.08   340     31.85  1:09.61  1:48.33 
           31.85   37.76   
38.72 
8. Harry Gibson (09) Durham City   2:30.43   311     34.87  1:12.90  1:51.87 
           34.87   38.03   
38.97 
9. Kyle Mossman (09) Co Glasgow   2:31.63   304     32.66  1:11.35  1:51.72 
           32.66   38.69   
40.37 
10. Will Hewitt (09) Hartlepool   2:31.74   303     34.39  1:13.15  1:53.36 
           34.39   38.76   
40.21 
11. Kyle Connolly (09) Co Glasgow   2:34.78   286     33.88  1:13.79  1:55.13 
           33.88   39.91   
41.34 
12. Oliver Brown (09) South Tyne   2:36.10   278     35.04  1:15.04  1:56.56 
           35.04   40.00   
41.52 
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EVENT 402 Boy Open 200m Freestyle             
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Archie Dandy (08) Ellesmere Co   2:10.71   475     29.46  1:02.38  1:36.70 
           29.46   32.92   
34.32 
2. Nicholas Land (08) Newcastle   2:13.23   448     30.26  1:03.79  1:38.93 
           30.26   33.53   
35.14 
3. Jimmy McGuire (08) Chester Le S   2:13.50   446     29.93  1:03.61  1:38.85 
           29.93   33.68   
35.24 
4. Stephen Castro (08) Bo Stockton   2:16.49   417     31.40  1:05.81 - 
           31.40   34.41- 
5. Matthew Dey (08) Co Sund'land   2:16.61   416     30.26  1:04.24  1:39.99 
           30.26   33.98   
35.75 
6. Jasper Hall (08) Newcastle   2:18.00   403     31.27  1:06.30  1:42.55 
           31.27   35.03   
36.25 
7. Dean Barghati (08) Hamilton   2:18.09   403     31.16  1:06.34  1:43.72 
           31.16   35.18   
37.38 
8. Corey Philip (08) Dun City Aqu   2:18.42   400     31.65  1:06.90  1:45.18 
           31.65   35.25   
38.28 
9. Declan Tate (08) Morpeth   2:21.01   378     32.66  1:09.21  1:46.19 
           32.66   36.55   
36.98 
10. Nathan Massam (08) Donc Dartes   2:21.59   373     30.73  1:06.42  1:44.54 
           30.73   35.69   
38.12 
11. Jai Diddee (08) Tynemouth   2:21.80   372     31.76  1:08.12  1:44.95 
           31.76   36.36   
36.83 
12. Ewan Stevenson (08) F.I.R.S.T.   2:24.17   354     32.02  1:08.53  1:46.86 
           32.02   36.51   
38.33 
13. Rhys Edwards (08) Dumfries   2:24.85   349     33.33  1:09.87  1:47.74 
           33.33   36.54   
37.87 
14. James Hulme (08) Derwentside   2:25.30   345     33.67  1:11.29  1:49.48 
           33.67   37.62   
38.19 
15. Jake Ferguson (08) F.I.R.S.T.   2:25.99   341     33.04  1:10.05  1:47.76 
           33.04   37.01   
37.71 
16. Thomas Brooks (08) Bo Kirklees   2:26.52   337     32.56  1:08.50  1:47.34 
           32.56   35.94   
38.84 
17. Aidan McCavish (08) F.I.R.S.T.   2:28.13   326     33.27  1:10.77  1:49.36 
           33.27   37.50   
38.59 
18. James Hewitson (08) Derwentside   2:29.00   320     33.38  1:10.90  1:50.23 
           33.38   37.52   
39.33 
19. Nicholas Giles (08) South Tyne   2:31.65   304     34.53  1:13.49  1:53.90 
           34.53   38.96   
40.41 
20. Thomas Laws (08) Derwentside   2:33.54   293     35.10  1:14.70  1:55.36 
           35.10   39.60   
40.66 
21. Joe Carty (08) Co Glasgow   2:34.22   289     33.89  1:12.29  1:54.35 
           33.89   38.40   
42.06 
22. Alexander Rice (08) Chester Le S   2:37.28   272     36.82  1:17.11  1:58.05 
           36.82   40.29   
40.94 
23. H O'Halleron-Hutchinso (08) Derwentside   2:37.82   269     36.31  1:16.93  1:58.70 
           36.31   40.62   
41.77 
  Archie Hare (08) RichmondDale 11 DNC        
  Robert Hewitt (08) Co Sund'land  DNC        
  Ryan Mills (08) Bo Stockton  DNC        
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EVENT 402 Boy Open 200m Freestyle            (cont) 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
 
1. Evan Davidson (07) Dun City Aqu   1:57.70   650     27.77    58.13  1:28.13 ACR 
           27.77   30.36   
30.00 
 
 
2. James Raw (07) Ellesmere Co   2:02.20   581     27.72    58.14  1:30.14 
           27.72   30.42   
32.00 
3. Jacob Barnett (07) Co Sund'land   2:05.06   542     28.64  1:00.38  1:32.44 
           28.64   31.74   
32.06 
4. Kai Connolly (07) Co Glasgow   2:08.47   500     28.61  1:00.61  1:34.68 
           28.61   32.00   
34.07 
5. Greg Hall (07) Aberdeen Per   2:10.65   475     29.17  1:02.03  1:36.61 
           29.17   32.86   
34.58 
6. Lukas Johnson (07) Aberdeen Per   2:10.80   474     29.75  1:03.48  1:38.26 
           29.75   33.73   
34.78 
7. Finlay Nelson (07) Dumfries   2:11.34   468     28.93  1:02.88  1:37.90 
           28.93   33.95   
35.02 
8. Ethan Williams (07) Newcastle   2:11.37   468     30.62  1:04.26  1:38.48 
           30.62   33.64   
34.22 
9. Louis Cass (07) Bo Kirklees   2:11.40   467     29.21  1:01.80  1:36.75 
           29.21   32.59   
34.95 
10. Daniel Hall (07) Aberdeen Per   2:11.87   462     29.86  1:03.23  1:38.49 
           29.86   33.37   
35.26 
11. Shay Wood (07) Bo Stockton   2:13.59   445     28.04  1:00.99  1:37.64 
           28.04   32.95   
36.65 
12. Joseph Edgar (07) Derwentside   2:14.36   437     30.27  1:03.78  1:39.59 
           30.27   33.51   
35.81 
13. Cameron Gill (07) F.I.R.S.T.   2:14.49   436     31.19  1:05.25  1:41.40 
           31.19   34.06   
36.15 
14. Thomas Eardley (07) RichmondDale   2:17.94   404     31.07  1:06.27  1:42.59 
           31.07   35.20   
36.32 
15. Zach Beattie (07) Bo Kirklees   2:20.73   380     31.48  1:06.58  1:44.17 
           31.48   35.10   
37.59 
16. Jack Mcclelland (07) Bo Kirklees   2:20.98   378     33.46  1:08.87  1:45.60 
           33.46   35.41   
36.73 
17. Sam Livingstone (07) Morpeth   2:22.59   366     29.80  1:04.69  1:43.96 
           29.80   34.89   
39.27 
18. Ben Paton (07) Aberdeen Per   2:23.46   359     31.93  1:08.30  1:47.09 
           31.93   36.37   
38.79 
19. Logan Jackson (07) Aberdeen Per   2:23.60   358     33.34  1:09.69  1:46.86 
           33.34   36.35   
37.17 
20. Matthew Lees (07) Hamilton   2:24.63   350     33.21  1:10.85  1:48.35 
           33.21   37.64   
37.50 
21. Michael Winship (07) Co Glasgow   2:28.60   323     31.51  1:10.06  1:50.22 
           31.51   38.55   
40.16 
  Sam Ainsley (07) Hartlepool  DNC        
  Yusuf Ibrahim (07) Co Glasgow  DNC        
  George Turner (07) Tynemouth  DNC        
  Alexandru Lazar (07) Co Sund'land  DNC        
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EVENT 402 Boy Open 200m Freestyle            (cont) 
 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Harry Nicholson (04) Newcastle   1:55.06   696     26.62    55.85  1:25.87 
           26.62   29.23   
30.02 
2. Luke McGee (06) Co Sund'land   1:56.36   673     26.52    55.90  1:26.00 
